Platz

O 00 N OO Ll W N BP

[EnN
o

Platz

O 00 N O L1l A W N B

[
o

Platz

O 00 N O L1l W N BP

[EnN
o

Name
Madl, Fabian
Christokat, Dennis
Steinsiek, Arek
Wagner, Johann
Nebauer, Thomas
Pinzl, Christian
Exl, Peter
Scherm (AL), Klaus
Buchner, Daniel
Kalle, Alexander

Name
Prinz, Jolanda
Reisbeck, Sabine
Hainzlmeier, Elena
Falk, Maria Christine
KrompaR, Rosmarie
Weinberger (AL), Eva
Hirler, Anna
Tauer, Alina
Moser, Anja
Hutterer, Eva

Name
Geisberger, Josef
Karsten, Jannik
Weindl, Isabella
Nebauer, Leni
Sagmeister, Andreas
Bauer, Hannah
Haag, Niklas
Boot, Benedikt
Hamel, Kilian
Schopper, Josef

Konig - Herren

Verein
Schellenbergschiitzen Kirchberg
Kgl.priv. FSG 1842 Simbach
Schellenbergschiitzen Kirchberg
SchloBbergschiitzen Julbach
EdelweiRschitzen Machendorf e.V.
Buchbergschiitzen Reut e.V.
Spielhahnschitzen Buch
Kgl.priv. FSG Malching
Sportschiitzen Fiirstberg-Kirn
SchloBbergschiitzen Julbach

Konig - Damen

Verein
Buchbergschiitzen Reut e.V.
Schiitzengesellschaft Schildthurn
Kgl.priv. FSG Malching
Kgl.priv. FSG Ering
Auerhahn-Schiitzen Ulbering
Kgl.priv. FSG 1842 Simbach
Buchbergschiitzen Reut e.V.
Buchbergschiitzen Reut e.V.
EdelweiBschiitzen Machendorf e.V.
Buchbergschiitzen Reut e.V.

Konig - Jugend/Schiiler

Verein
Auerhahn-Schiitzen Ulbering
Schellenbergschiitzen Kirchberg
Kgl.priv. FSG Malching
Sportschiitzen Flrstberg-Kirn
Auerhahn-Schiitzen Ulbering
Auerhahn-Schiitzen Ulbering
Schellenbergschiitzen Kirchberg
Buchbergschiitzen Reut e.V.
Auerhahn-Schiitzen Ulbering
Steinbachschiitzen Walburgskirchen

Nr.
35
272
255
136
207
236
191
256
106
104

Nr.
185
278
96
71
64
235
161
105
264
17

Nr.
229
112
94
21
129
125

155
228
204

Teiler
40,7 Teiler
60,8 Teiler
86,3 Teiler
105,6 Teiler
106,4 Teiler
118,7 Teiler
121,2 Teiler
129,1 Teiler
131,3 Teiler
141,4 Teiler

Teiler
35,6 Teiler
66,1 Teiler
75,6 Teiler
88,7 Teiler
95,7 Teiler
97,3 Teiler
109,4 Teiler
133,1 Teiler
137,8 Teiler
139,7 Teiler

Teiler
79,4 Teiler
84,8 Teiler
86,2 Teiler
90,1 Teiler
112,0 Teiler
135,6 Teiler
197,7 Teiler
198,6 Teiler
199,0 Teiler
206,4 Teiler



