

König - Herren

Platz	Name	Verein	Nr.	Teiler
1	Madl, Fabian	Schellenbergschützen Kirchberg	35	40,7 Teiler
2	Christokat, Dennis	Kgl.priv. FSG 1842 Simbach	272	60,8 Teiler
3	Steinsiek, Arek	Schellenbergschützen Kirchberg	255	86,3 Teiler
4	Wagner, Johann	Schloßbergschützen Julbach	136	105,6 Teiler
5	Nebauer, Thomas	Edelweißschützen Machendorf e.V.	207	106,4 Teiler
6	Pinzl, Christian	Buchbergschützen Reut e.V.	236	118,7 Teiler
7	Exl, Peter	Spielhahnschützen Buch	191	121,2 Teiler
8	Scherm (AL), Klaus	Kgl.priv. FSG Malching	256	129,1 Teiler
9	Buchner, Daniel	Sportschützen Fürstberg-Kirn	106	131,3 Teiler
10	Kalle, Alexander	Schloßbergschützen Julbach	104	141,4 Teiler

König - Damen

Platz	Name	Verein	Nr.	Teiler
1	Prinz, Jolanda	Buchbergschützen Reut e.V.	185	35,6 Teiler
2	Reisbeck, Sabine	Schützengesellschaft Schildthurn	278	66,1 Teiler
3	Hainzlmeier, Elena	Kgl.priv. FSG Malching	96	75,6 Teiler
4	Falk, Maria Christine	Kgl.priv. FSG Ering	71	88,7 Teiler
5	Krompaß, Rosmarie	Auerhahn-Schützen Ulbering	64	95,7 Teiler
6	Weinberger (AL), Eva	Kgl.priv. FSG 1842 Simbach	235	97,3 Teiler
7	Hirler, Anna	Buchbergschützen Reut e.V.	161	109,4 Teiler
8	Tauer, Alina	Buchbergschützen Reut e.V.	105	133,1 Teiler
9	Moser, Anja	Edelweißschützen Machendorf e.V.	264	137,8 Teiler
10	Hutterer, Eva	Buchbergschützen Reut e.V.	17	139,7 Teiler

König - Jugend/Schüler

Platz	Name	Verein	Nr.	Teiler
1	Geisberger, Josef	Auerhahn-Schützen Ulbering	229	79,4 Teiler
2	Karsten, Jannik	Schellenbergschützen Kirchberg	112	84,8 Teiler
3	Weindl, Isabella	Kgl.priv. FSG Malching	94	86,2 Teiler
4	Nebauer, Leni	Sportschützen Fürstberg-Kirn	21	90,1 Teiler
5	Sagmeister, Andreas	Auerhahn-Schützen Ulbering	129	112,0 Teiler
6	Bauer, Hannah	Auerhahn-Schützen Ulbering	125	135,6 Teiler
7	Haag, Niklas	Schellenbergschützen Kirchberg	5	197,7 Teiler
8	Boot, Benedikt	Buchbergschützen Reut e.V.	155	198,6 Teiler
9	Hamel, Kilian	Auerhahn-Schützen Ulbering	228	199,0 Teiler
10	Schopper, Josef	Steinbachschützen Walburgskirchen	204	206,4 Teiler